2010272021

Logged in As : Basellus

College, Kottayam

Last Logged In on; 202102.20

11:40:83

Home

College Profile

CRursds

A S«

taon

DCB 2020 (Fee Due to
University To Be
Remitted At The Time of

A0
2019
018
017

Admission w

Non CAP Admission

UGCAP-20 Allotments
UGCAP-20 SC/ST

Special
Allotment |

UGCAP-20 SC/ST

Special
Allotment Il

UGCAP-20
Supplementary
Allotment

UGCAP-20 Merit Seats
Filled by the Colleges

Admissions 2020
Admissions 2019
Admissions 2018
Admissions 2017

Change Password

Logout

Cnurse

B.A Economics Model |

Mahatmagandhl Univorsity- CAP Admisslon Portal

) MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY W{

KOTTAYAM, KERALA, INDIA,

Genonl

25

B.A English Language and Literalure Model | 25

B.A Malayalam Language and Literolure
Model |

B.A Political Sclence Model |

B.S¢ Botany Modol |

B.Sc Chemistry Model |

B.Sc Mathomatics Modol |

B.Sc Physics Model |

B.Sc¢ Zoology Modol |

B.Com Model | Finance & Taxalion

B.Com Modol Il Taxallon

N

of Busi

Admi
Admir

15

20

21

25

25

15

25

30

16

12

13.233.218.114:8080/capadmIsslon/Collegeprlnceconsolugm19Icourses

ARy O
MECAESS
HanATHa

Courson 8 Seat Distrdbulion

Eehoval
Thiyya
il

0

0

Muelim

Le

DBy

OBH

BPL

OEC e
0 10
0 10
0 6
0 8
0 8
0 10
0 10
0 6
0 10
0 12
0 25
0 5

tManage Comnr

y

5




